Position

Finance Director
Assistant Finance Director
Purchasing Officer

Payroll Manager

Budget Officer

Finance Supervisor
Investment/Revenue Officer
Senior Accountant
Finance Supervisor
Senior Accountant
Accountant

Buyer

Buyer

Executive Assistant
Payroll Technician

Senior Finance Clerk

Lead Business License Inspector
Finance Clerk

Lead Finance Clerk
Senior Finance Clerk
Senior Finance Clerk
Senior Finance Clerk
Payroll Specialist

Senior Finance Clerk
Senior Finance Clerk
Finance Clerk

Lead Finance Clerk

Stock Clerk

Senior Finance Clerk

Finance Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$184,419
$132,112
$132,070
$131,378
$127,312
$116,360
$115,410
$109,288
$98,663
$97,467
$83,161
$82,519
$79,630
$77,568
$76,020
$73,099
$71,743
$67,698
$65,431
$65,166
$64,748
$64,705
$63,546
$58,724
$58,571
$53,642
$48,819
$46,315
$39,032
$13,353

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,676
$42,493
$23,138
$18,286
$18,286
$18,647
$23,845
$15,589
$30,671
$24,265
$23,518
$20,520
$27,668
$21,155
$11,310
$10,633
$27,651

$9,755
$28,286
$28,410

$9,239
$19,408
$23,707

$8,686
$17,454
$20,464

$8,093

$6,629
$17,453

$3,919



Assistant Finance Director
Finance Clerk

City Treasurer - Elected

Orange
Orange
Orange

Finance
Finance

Finance

$9,763
$1,122
$0

$0
$0
$0



