Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Orange	Finance	\$184,419	\$55,676
Assistant Finance Director		Orange	Finance	\$132,112	\$42,493
Purchasing Officer		Orange	Finance	\$132,070	\$23,138
Payroll Manager		Orange	Finance	\$131,378	\$18,286
Budget Officer		Orange	Finance	\$127,312	\$18,286
Finance Supervisor		Orange	Finance	\$116,360	\$18,647
Investment/Revenue Officer		Orange	Finance	\$115,410	\$23,845
Senior Accountant		Orange	Finance	\$109,288	\$15,589
Finance Supervisor		Orange	Finance	\$98,663	\$30,671
Senior Accountant		Orange	Finance	\$97,467	\$24,265
Accountant		Orange	Finance	\$83,161	\$23,518
Buyer		Orange	Finance	\$82,519	\$20,520
Buyer		Orange	Finance	\$79,630	\$27,668
Executive Assistant		Orange	Finance	\$77,568	\$21,155
Payroll Technician		Orange	Finance	\$76,020	\$11,310
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$73,099	\$10,633
Lead Business License Inspector		Orange	Finance	\$71,743	\$27,651
Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$67,698	\$9,755
Lead Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$65,431	\$28,286
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$65,166	\$28,410
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$64,748	\$9,239
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$64,705	\$19,408
Payroll Specialist		Orange	Finance	\$63,546	\$23,707
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$58,724	\$8,686
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$58,571	\$17,454
Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$53,642	\$20,464
Lead Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$48,819	\$8,093
Stock Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$46,315	\$6,629
Senior Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$39,032	\$17,453
Finance Clerk		Orange	Finance	\$13,353	\$3,919

Assistant Finance Director	Orange	Finance	\$9,763	\$0
Finance Clerk	Orange	Finance	\$1,122	\$0
City Treasurer - Elected	Orange	Finance	\$0	\$0